ROUTE 258

ADULT FARES

WATFORD TRAVELWIDE TICKETS

Are only valid for travel between .WATFORD
JUNCTION Station |, and COMMON ROAD The

Alpine 9, or intermediately.

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paying adult or hild pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING o
senger or 3 pass-holder, and NO' a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
Children aged 5 years and under |6 years and additional child

will be charged the fares shown on the child faretable wl'm:hr:::‘playa:ctj :I?céﬁ;ess.years

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conduct i

charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 eea?sr. or Driver/Operator and are
Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free,

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over th ! i
during the permitted periods:— e whole of this route

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-15,59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 19.00-23.59
& PUBLIC 'HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59

Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Hertfordshire Count i i
for travel at the child fare during the permitted p!er?odso:u—n Y Council are avaifable
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59

All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced f:
over any part of this route. ace travel

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

{Rev. 10-81 O.C) (ADULT) t-Farezone

ZONE LIMITS ALL FARES OUTSIDE BOX
suase ama  comousous SDAELACED SAND UNDER I Yoot s s
No. ‘ MAKIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
NCTION Stat . enr‘r;as%imum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the following
I [WATFORD JU ation ' MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59
2 Il WATFORD Beechen Grove or High Street, Water Lane 2t SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 19.00-23.59
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59
3 22 11 LOWER HIGH STREET New Road 3
4 31 22 11 THE WHEATSHEAF or BUSHEY Station 4
Return tickets i d by London C B
[ 35 75] 15 GRANGE RoAD S Rocur ke musdby London Coury
6 St 40 35|25 15 BUSHEY Red Llioné oo ramenort anaae D for travel on
7 |52 51 40|35 25 15 BUSHEY Police Station7
8 152 52 S1/40 35 25|15 BUSHEY HEATH Three Crowns 8
9 lé5 60 60|52 40 35|25 15 COMMON ROAD The Alpine 9
10 l6s 65 60|60 50 40|25 25]10 HARROW WEALD COMMON Tangiewood 10
11 |65 65 6060 50 45|35 2501010 HARROW WEALD COMMON The Hare 11
12 bes 65 65|60 60 50(35 35§20 10 10 HARROW WEALD PARK North Lodge or HALLS CORNER Uxbridge Road 12
13 165 65 65|60 60 52|45 3502020 10 10 HWARROW WEALD L.T. Garage or Red Lion 13
14 |65 65 65|60 60 52|45 ;ST 20|20 20 10| 10 RISINGHOLME ROAD 14
15 |75 65 65(/60 60 52(45 35§20/20 20 20| 10 10 HARROW & WEALDSTONE Stction 15
16 |75 75 65|65 60 52|45 35020(20 20 20(20 10 10 HINDES ROAD 16
17 |80 75 75|65 60 52|45 35]20 20 20 10| 10 HARROW TOWN CENTRE 17+
18 80 75 75|65 60 5245 35]20 20 20 20 20|10 10 ROXBOROUGH AVENUE I8
19 |so 75 75|65 60 5245 35]20 20 20 20(20 10 10 ROXETH Timber Carrioge 19
20 [80 75 75|65 60 52|45 35320(20 20 20|20 20 2020 20 10| 10 SOUTH HARROW Station 20

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
S5p at all times.
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